
TABULATION
Power Plant Generation Site Grading
New Prague Utilities
New Prague, Minnesota
DGR Project No. 417209
Proposal Due:  August 21, 2025 - 2:00 PM

Unit No. Name and Description of Construction Unit No. of Units Labor Material L & M Ext. Price L & M Labor Material L & M Ext. Price L & M

M1 Excavation and Embankment (cy) 1,300  $                27.75  $                  9.25  $                37.00  $         48,100.00  $                26.00  $                     -    $                26.00  $         33,800.00 

M2 Embankment Borrow (cy) 1,065  $                18.00  $                  2.00                    20.00             21,300.00  $                15.83  $                11.87                    27.70             29,500.50 

M3 Pavement Removals (sy) 1,010  $                  4.00  $                     -                        4.00               4,040.00  $                  5.65  $                     -                        5.65               5,706.50 

M4 4” Perforated Subdrain (lf) 125  $                12.00  $                  4.00                    16.00               2,000.00  $                22.61  $                61.05                    83.66             10,457.50 

M5 8" Perforated Subdrain (lf) 90  $                19.50  $                  4.50                    24.00               2,160.00  $                22.61  $                11.31                    33.92               3,052.80 

M6 6" CMP Subdrain Outlet (ea) 1  $              200.00  $              100.00                  300.00                  300.00  $              367.45  $              113.06                  480.51                  480.51 

M7 10" CMP Subdrain Outlet (ea) 1  $              225.00  $              150.00                  375.00                  375.00  $              367.45  $              141.33                  508.78                  508.78 

M8 Silt Fence/Wattles/Rock log (lf) 350  $                  1.50  $                  2.50                      4.00               1,400.00  $                  2.26  $                  4.52                      6.78               2,373.00 

M9 Connect to Existing Storm Sewer (ea) 1  $           1,150.00  $              100.00               1,250.00               1,250.00  $              565.30  $              565.30               1,130.60               1,130.60 

M10 Water Quality Intake Structure (ea) 1  $           2,500.00  $           4,000.00               6,500.00               6,500.00  $           1,130.60  $           4,409.34               5,539.94               5,539.94 

M11 Stabilized Construction Entrance (lump sum) 1  $              750.00  $              500.00               1,250.00               1,250.00  $              565.30  $           1,130.60               1,695.90               1,695.90 

M12 Bioswale Filter Material (sy) 60  $                18.00  $                14.00                    32.00               1,920.00  $                28.27  $                62.18                    90.45               5,427.00 

M13 Turf Reinforcement Mat (sy) 100  $                  5.00  $                12.00                    17.00               1,700.00  $                  5.65  $                  5.65                    11.30               1,130.00 

M14 8" SDR-26 Roof Drain Line (lf) 100  $                23.00  $                21.00                    44.00               4,400.00  $                22.61  $                28.27                    50.88               5,088.00 

M15 8" Roof Drain Cleanout (ea) 1  $              200.00  $              800.00               1,000.00               1,000.00  $              395.71  $              961.01               1,356.72               1,356.72 

M16 8" CMP Apron (ea) 1  $              350.00  $              250.00                  600.00                  600.00  $              395.71  $              282.65                  678.36                  678.36 

U1 Mobilization (as req'd.) 1  $           3,000.00  $                     -                 3,000.00               3,000.00  $           1,746.78  $         23,742.60             25,489.38             25,489.38 

Total:  $       101,295.00  $       133,415.49 

Corrected Bid Amounts Shown Shaded

New Prague, MN 56071

K.A. Witt Construction Met-Con Construction, Inc.

Faribault, MN 55021
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TABULATION
Power Plant Generation Site Grading
New Prague Utilities
New Prague, Minnesota
DGR Project No. 417209
Proposal Due:  August 21, 2025 - 2:00 PM

Unit No. Name and Description of Construction Unit No. of Units

M1 Excavation and Embankment (cy) 1,300

M2 Embankment Borrow (cy) 1,065

M3 Pavement Removals (sy) 1,010

M4 4” Perforated Subdrain (lf) 125

M5 8" Perforated Subdrain (lf) 90

M6 6" CMP Subdrain Outlet (ea) 1

M7 10" CMP Subdrain Outlet (ea) 1

M8 Silt Fence/Wattles/Rock log (lf) 350

M9 Connect to Existing Storm Sewer (ea) 1

M10 Water Quality Intake Structure (ea) 1

M11 Stabilized Construction Entrance (lump sum) 1

M12 Bioswale Filter Material (sy) 60

M13 Turf Reinforcement Mat (sy) 100

M14 8" SDR-26 Roof Drain Line (lf) 100

M15 8" Roof Drain Cleanout (ea) 1

M16 8" CMP Apron (ea) 1

U1 Mobilization (as req'd.) 1

Total:

Corrected Bid Amounts Shown Shaded

Labor Material L & M Ext. Price L & M

 $                35.28  $                11.76  $                47.04  $         61,152.00 

 $                25.00  $                  7.00                    32.00             34,080.00 

 $                  5.00  $                  1.50                      6.50               6,565.00 

 $                32.00  $                  7.50                    39.50               4,937.50 

 $                32.00  $                14.99                    46.99               4,229.10 

 $              225.00  $                85.00                  310.00                  310.00 

 $              225.00  $              150.00                  375.00                  375.00 

 $                  5.00  $                  1.00                      6.00               2,100.00 

 $              450.00  $              145.00                  595.00                  595.00 

 $           4,000.00  $           1,526.33               5,526.33               5,526.33 

 $           2,200.00  $              600.00               2,800.00               2,800.00 

 $                45.00  $                22.88                    67.88               4,072.80 

 $                20.00  $                22.50                    42.50               4,250.00 

 $                35.00  $                21.99                    56.99               5,699.00 

 $              950.00  $              835.00               1,785.00               1,785.00 

 $              200.00  $              191.00                  391.00                  391.00 

 $           3,000.00  $           2,082.00               5,082.00               5,082.00 

 $       143,949.73 

Savage, MN 55378

Swan Companies
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